SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

Disciplina 1
22.10.2022 - 9:00

Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly

A CATEGORY

Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

HesBaHnyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 24.69 Jbynuo AHIesIoBCKU
Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 18 25.25 AnekcaHpgap MasneHko
He3aHn4Hn MKD - 16 25.75 CrechaH LiBeTKocku SKO Ckonje 17.10.2020
HessaHnyHm MKD - 14 27.06 Hwvkona 'ypeTaHOBUK VAR2018 Ckonje 28.11.2021
HessaHnyHm MKD - 12 30.44 JapwvjaH AHgpees SKO Ckonje 01.11.2020
MR 23.90 Ivan Lendjer SRB Skopje 16.10.2017
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Jovan Jankovski 06  Orion, SK 2557 615 Q
2. llija Tosic 05 S. Nikola, NI 26.00 585 Q
3. Gresi Koxhaku 06 SN Tirana, Tl 26.01 584 Q
4. Petar Popovic 06 PSB,BG 26.07 580 Q
5. Stefan Cvetkoski 04  Skopje, SK 26.14 576 Q
6. Luka Cavic 04 PSB, BG 2642 557 Q
7. Marko Milosevic 05 PSB, BG 26.68 541 Q
8. Petar Stanisavljevic 01 11. April, BG 27.05 519 Q
9. Keis Fetishaj 99 SN Tirana, Tl 2757 490 R
10. Pavle Stojcheski 05 A.Pro AMS, SK 2758 490 R
11. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta Sharks, SK 27.79 479
12. Darijan Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 2782 477
13. JANE MALINKOV 04  Neptun, SK 28.04 466
14. Vedran Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 28.20 458
15. Veselin Antic 06 PSB, BG 28.31 453
16. LAJDI ALLARAJ 09 Tirana, Tl 28.96 423
17. Den Hyseni 05 Zenit SA, PR 29.38 405
18. Nikola Stojkovski 05 Orion, SK 29.40 404
19. Dastin Topi 07 SN Tirana, Ti 29.55 398
20. Sava lvanovic 07  Vracar, BG 29.90 384
21. David Nedelkovski 09  Skopje, SK 30.04 379
22. Klerenc Vora 07  Teuta, DU 30.22 372
23. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar2018,SK 3031 369
24. Ivan Trpkovski 08 A.Pro AMS, SK 3057 360
25. Luka Zivkovic 09 S. Nikola, NI 30.69 355
26. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar2018,SK 31.06 343
27. Deni Mustafaraj 08 SN Tirana, Tl 3131 335
28. BREDLI KULHEKU 08 Tirana, Tl 3150 329
29. JOAN MESHI 09 Tirana, Tl 3156 327
30. Misa Vulic 07  Vracar, BG 3177 320
31. Leonel lliev 10 Skopje, SK 3341 275
32. Andrej Mishevski 09  Oktopod, SK 3346 274
33. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar2018,SK 3441 252
34. Lazar Marinkovic 12 Dubodica, LE 3572 225
35. Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana, Tl 36.07 219
36. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 36.79 206
37. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin, SK 37.14 200
38. Damijan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 37.24 199
39. DRIN KARANXHA 12 Te StelaSA, Tl 37.26 198
40. Roni SHAHINI 10 Kastrioti, FE 37.75 191
41. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 39.14 171
42. Tomas Nasto 13 SN Tirana, Tl 41.14 147
43. Jovan Damjanov 12 Vardar2018,SK 4150 143
44. Jon Makolli 09 Zenit SA, PR 42.02 138
45. Luka Todosijevic 12 Napredak, KS 4349 125
46. Shkémb RECICA 12 Kastrioti, FE 4350 125
47. Pavel Trajkovski 11  A.Pro AMS, SK 4412 119
48. Jovan Ivanovski 11  Beta Sharks, SK 44.28 118
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 1, Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify, A CATEGORY

Rang

49. David Milenkoski
50. Timotej Stoshevski
51. Viktor Vranishkovski
52. Novak Marinkovic
53. Andrej Chichakovski
54. Teodor Slavkovski
55. Marko Jovanovikj
56. Oliver Stankovski
57. Boris Jancic

58. Filip Nikolic

59. Johan Savov

60. Bodan Karangeleski
61. Jakov Oskorush
62. Filip Janevski

63. Noah Kristo

64. David Milevski

65. Jordan Panev

66. Alis Taho

DSQ Kosta Veljkov
DSQ Nikola Velkovski
DSQ Petar Simoski
DSQ Nikola Janevski
DSQ Martin Stefanovski
DSQ Marko Beshkovski
DSQ Damjan Jovanovikj
DNS Djordje Borojevic
DNS Andrej Stojanovski
DNS Martin Meshkurti
DNS SHIJAKU MARTIN
DNS Andrej Mitev

Disciplina 1
22.10.2022 - 9:00

G.R.

09 Vardar, SK

09 Beta Sharks, SK
12  Beta Sharks, SK
12  Dubocica, LE

14  Beta Sharks, SK

13  Orion, SK
12 A.Pro AMS, SK
13  Orion, SK

12  Dubodica, LE
12  Dubodica, LE
12 VK.Vardar 8, SK
12 A.Pro AMS, SK
14  Skopje, SK

10 VK.Vardar 8, SK
13 SN Tirana, Tl

14  Beta Sharks, SK
13  Vardar, SK

12 SN Tirana, Tl

08 PSB, BG

10 Vardar, SK

07 A.Pro AMS, SK
11  A.Pro AMS, SK
09 Skopje, SK

11  A.Pro AMS, SK
12 A.Pro AMS, SK
04  Poseidon, PN
07  Skopje, SK

07  Teuta, DU

12  Tirana, Tl

10 A.Pro AMS, SK

Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly

Vreme Bodova

4433 118
4462 115
4476 114
46.08 105
46.21 104
47.27 97
47.89 93
48.65 89
48.86 88
50.17 81
50.36 80
51.20 76
51.94 73
52.24 72
53.86 65
54.14 64
55.28 60
1:05.95 35
B CATEGORY

Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

He3aHnyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 24.69 Jbynyo AHrenoBCcKun
Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 18 25.25 AnekcaHpgap MasneHko
HessaHuyHn MKD - 16 25.75 CredyaH LiBeTkockn SKO Ckonje 17.10.2020
MR 23.90 Ivan Lendjer SRB Skopje 16.10.2017
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Jovan Jankovski 06  Orion, SK 2557 615 Q
2. Gresi Koxhaku 06 SN Tirana, Tl 26.01 584 Q
3. Petar Popovic 06 PSB, BG 26.07 580 Q
4. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta Sharks, SK 2779 479
5. Veselin Antic 06 PSB, BG 28.31 453
6. Dastin Topi 07 SN Tirana, Tl 2955 398
7. Sava lvanovic 07  Vracar, BG 29.90 384
8. Klerenc Vora 07 Teuta, DU 30.22 372
9. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar2018,SK 31.06 343
10. Misa Vulic 07  Vracar, BG 31.77 320

DSQ
DNS
DNS

Petar Simoski
Andrej Stojanovski
Martin Meshkurti

07 A.Pro AMS, SK
07  Skopje, SK
07  Teuta, DU
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

Disciplina 1, Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify

Disciplina 1
22.10.2022 - 9:00

Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly

C CATEGORY
Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

He3saHnuHun MKD Otvoreno/Open 24.69 Jbynyo AHrenoBcKun
He3aHnyHn MKD - 18 25.25 AnekcaHgap MaseHko
HessaHnyHm MKD - 16 25.75 CrecbaH LiBeTKocku SKO Ckonje 17.10.2020
HessaHnyHm MKD - 14 27.06 Hukona 'ypeTaHOBUK VAR2018 Ckonje 28.11.2021
MR 23.90 Ivan Lendjer SRB Skopje 16.10.2017
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Darijan Andreev 08  Skopje, SK 2782 477
2. Vedran Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 28.20 458
3. LAJDI ALLARAJ 09 Tirana, Tl 28.96 423
4. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 30.04 379
5. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar2018,SK 3031 369
6. Ivan Trpkovski 08 A.Pro AMS, SK 3057 360
7. Luka Zivkovic 09 S. Nikola, NI 30.69 355
8. Deni Mustafaraj 08 SN Tirana, Tl 3131 335
9. BREDLI KULHEKU 08 Tirana, Tl 3150 329
10. JOAN MESHI 09 Tirana, Tl 3156 327
11. Andrej Mishevski 09 Oktopod, SK 3346 274
12. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar2018,SK 3441 252
13. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin, SK 37.14 200
14. Jon Makolli 09 Zenit SA, PR 4202 138
15. David Milenkoski 09 Vardar, SK 4433 118
16. Timotej Stoshevski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 4462 115
DSQ Kosta Veljkov 08 PSB, BG
DSQ Martin Stefanovski 09 Skopje, SK
Disciplina 1 Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly D CATEGORY
22.10.2022 - 9:00 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
HesBaHnyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 24.69 Jbynuyo AHresIoBCKU
Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 18 25.25 AnekcaHgap MasneHko
He3aHnyHn MKD - 16 25.75 CrechaH LiBeTKoCku SKO Ckonje 17.10.2020
HessaHnuHu MKD - 14 27.06 Hukona l'ypeTaHoBUK VAR2018 Ckonje 28.11.2021
HessaHnyHm MKD - 12 30.44 JapwvjaH AHgpeeB SKO Ckonje 01.11.2020
MR 23.90 Ivan Lendjer SRB Skopje 16.10.2017
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Leonel lliev 10 Skopje, SK 3341 275
2. Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana, Tl 36.07 219
3. Mihail Aleksovski 10  Mladost, SK 36.79 206
4. Damjan Stankovski 11  Orion, SK 37.24 199
5. Roni SHAHINI 10 Kastrioti, FE 3775 191
6. Pavel Trajkovski 11  A.Pro AMS, SK 44,12 119
7. Jovan Ivanovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 4428 118
8. Filip Janevski 10 VK.Vardar 8, SK 52.24 72

DSQ Nikola Velkovski
DSQ Nikola Janevski

DSQ Marko Beshkovski
DNS Andrej Mitev

10 Vardar, SK

11  A.Pro AMS, SK
11  A.Pro AMS, SK
10 A.Pro AMS, SK
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SKOPJE, 22. - 23.10.2022

INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

Disciplina 1, Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify

Disciplina 1
22.10.2022 - 9:00

Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly

E CATEGORY

Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify

He3saHnuHun MKD Otvoreno/Open

24.69

Jbynyo AHresioBCKu

He3aHnyHn MKD - 18 25.25 AnekcaHgap MaseHko
HessaHnyHm MKD - 16 25.75 CrecbaH LiBeTKocku SKO Ckonje 17.10.2020
HessaHnyHm MKD - 14 27.06 Hukona 'ypeTaHOBUK VAR2018 Ckonje 28.11.2021
HesaHnyHn MKD - 12 30.44 JapwvjaH AHgpeeB SKO Ckonje 01.11.2020
MR 23.90 Ivan Lendjer SRB Skopje 16.10.2017
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
1. Lazar Marinkovic 12  Dubocica, LE 35.72 225
2. DRIN KARANXHA 12 Te StelaSA, Tl 3726 198
3. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 39.14 171
4. Tomas Nasto 13 SN Tirana, Tl 41.14 147
5. Jovan Damjanov 12 Vardar2018,SK 4150 143
6. Luka Todosijevic 12 Napredak, KS 4349 125
7. Shkémb RECICA 12 Kastrioti, FE 4350 125
8. Viktor Vranishkovski 12  Beta Sharks, SK 4476 114
9. Novak Marinkovic 12 Dubodica, LE 46.08 105
10. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 47.27 97
11. Marko Jovanovikj 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 47.89 93
12. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 48.65 89
13. Boris Jancic 12 Dubodica, LE 48.86 88
14. Filip Nikolic 12 Dubocica, LE 50.17 81
15. Johan Savov 12 VK.vardar 8, SK 50.36 80
16. Bodan Karangeleski 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 51.20 76
17. Noah Kristo 13 SN Tirana, Tl 53.86 65
18. Jordan Panev 13 Vardar, SK 55.28 60
19. Alis Taho 12 SN Tirana, Tl 1:05.95 35
DSQ Damjan Jovanovikj 12 A.Pro AMS, SK
DNS SHIJAKU MARTIN 12 Tirana, Tl
Disciplina 1 Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly F CATEGORY
22.10.2022 - 9:00 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
He3aHnyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 24.69 Jbynyo AHrenoBCcKun
Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 18 25.25 AnekcaHpgap MasneHko
HessaHuyHn MKD - 16 25.75 CredhaH LiBeTkoCKM SKO Ckonje 17.10.2020
Hes3saHnuHn MKD - 14 27.06 Hwukona N'ypeTaHOBUK VAR2018 Ckonje 28.11.2021
He3aHnyHn MKD - 12 30.44 JapvjaH AHApeeB SKO Ckonje 01.11.2020
MR 23.90 Ivan Lendjer SRB Skopje 16.10.2017
Bodova: FINA 2020
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. Andrej Chichakovski
2. Jakov Oskorush
3. David Milevski

14  Beta Sharks, SK
14  Skopje, SK
14  Beta Sharks, SK

46.21
51.94
54.14

104
73
64
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